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B—T BHES Classification on the best laf
Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap On lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

1 6 17 HPEEZERN N 2:06.914 8 13 - - HREC A

2 1 X JTIRFEBZERN YARIS LE(E 2:08.033 3 5  1.119 1.119 L Lt e

3 88 WIFEM 71 BEMotiveZE A OE 2:08.733 5 10  1.819 0.700 R AR

4 99 F| B ZE A i 2:09.179 11 11 2.265 0.446 B RA

5 7 Rig HPREERA HER AN 2:09.217 5 11 2.303 0.038 W AR

6 2 B JTRFEHER YARIS LEUZ 2:09.415 6 8 2501 0.198 W iR

7 66 21 71 BEMotiveZERA BwE 2:09.697 3 9 2783 0.282 MR

8 33 WALy 71 BEMotiveZERA E 2:09.805 9 11 2.891 0.108 AR RA

9 18 A LW FIBZERA fEH 2:09.956 8 12 3.042 0.151 MR
10 4 FRINAR JTRFEHZER YARIS LEUZ 2:10.009 4 8  3.095 0.053 R

11 3 ARfR4E JTIREHZER YARIS LEUZ 2:10.818 7 7  3.904 0.809 R AR
12 11 REZF EYEE#2 2= FA [GEE:3 2:10.944 1 11 4.030 0.126 MR
13 16 Fik3 EYEE#35H Z=BA T 7 2:11.181 11 11 4.267 0.237 R R

14 55 ZHF FIBZERA 1B 2:11.831 2 11 4.917 0.650 R iR

15 9 =g PBEZERN N 2:12.153 2 12 5239 0.322 R

16 12 fFzpE EYEE#43H 4= BA e 2:12.166 9 10 5.252 0.013 R AR

17 8 BTE PIEZERA T = 0 0 - - TR

q
Baen ARKY &RV

S8, i
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B E R AR R R EAR BRifg E PR 2E % (4.308 km
F—N EHE% Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 6, #, Pos. 1
1 13:56:17 3:03.910 - - 2:13.295 6:00.862
2 13:58:28 42.120 - - 2:10.895 8:11.757
3 14:00:37 41.524 - - 2:09.638 10:21.395
4 14:02:48 41.727 . - 2:10.270 12:31.665
5 14:04:58 41.237 - - 2:10.193 14:41.858
6 14:07:06 41.114 - - 2:08.325 16:50.183
7 14:09:15 41.103 - - 2:08.385 18:58.568
8 14:11:21 - - - 2:06.914 ]  21:05.482
9 14:13:29 40.719 - - 2:07.808 23:13.290
10 14:15:37 41.083 - - 2:07.894 25:21.184
11 14:17:45 40.750 - - 2:07.499 27:28.683
12 14:19:52 [20578_]- - 2:07.074 29:35.757
13 14:21:59 40.827 - - 2:07.228 31:42.985
- 14:24:19 43.024 - - Pit In 34:02.615
No. 1, XI|¥#, Pos. 2
1 13:54:57 2:53.534 - - 2:09.601 4:41.455
2 13:57:06 41.058 - - 2:08.434 6:49.889
3 13:59:14 40.942 - - 2:08.033 ] 8:57.922
4 14:01:22 [20871 - - 2:08.313 11:06.235
5 14:03:38 40.984 . - Pit In 13:21.835
No. 88, #fF 3, Pos. 3
1 13:56:04 3:01.194 - - 2:11.564 5:48.263
2 13:58:14 41.763 - - 2:09.868 7:58.131
3 14:00:23 41.299 - - 2:09.291 10:07.422
4 14:02:32 41.207 - - 2:09.040 12:16.462
5 14:04:41 [a1087 ___]- - 2:08733 | 14:25.195
6 14:06:52 41.287 - - PitIn 16:36.371
7 14:15:28 7:06.872 - - 8:35.335 25:11.706
8 14:17:37 41.610 - - 2:09.664 27:21.370
9 14:19:47 41,619 - - 2:09.778 29:31.148
10 14:21:57 41.597 - - 2:09.391 31:40.539
- 14:24:12 41.428 - - Pit In 33:56.276
No. 99, Z=j%, Pos. 4
1 13:55:23 3:00.092 - - 2:16.166 5:06.531
2 13:57:38 42.305 - - 2:15.774 7:22.305
3 13:59:51 42.173 - - 2:12.300 9:34.605
4 14:02:08 42.110 . - Pit In 11:51.695
5 14:06:10 2:33.057 - - 4:02.570 15:54.265
6 14:08:23 41.743 - - 2:13.124 18:07.389
7 14:10:34 41.523 . - 2:10.149 20:17.538
8 14:12:44 41.449 - - 2:10.313 22:27.851
9 14:14:57 iz - - Pit In 24:41.189
10 14:19:24 2:;58715 - - 4:26.527 29:07.716
11 14:21:33 41.389 - - 2:09.179 ]  31:16.895
- 14:23:47 41.302 - B Pitin 33:30.994

No. 7, RE%IZ, Pos. 5
1 13:55:22 2:50.404 - iy 5:05.596

aworn? ARTIA 4 MR

a4, a4

W EE B\ ARBHRBRS

Start : 13:50, End : 14:2

Page:1/5 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2018/5/18 14:3



Lrce

ety =L5S. i
e 5 S hiscs TAGHeuer
TENSRESEORAR AT R
N s BN N —_ AA = N s
2018 KIRIEIE I o E p5 FEHbnge 5 oo SRiEEREEY
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[ 55 R AR 3R EAR BRI E PR FE %) (4.308 km),
¥ HHE% Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, RB%i%, Pos. 5
2 13:57:32 41.788 - - 2:10.625 7:16.221
3 13:59:43 41.715 - - 2:10.327 9:26.548
4 14:01:52 41.509 - - 2:09.709 11:36.257
5 14:04:01 [a1356 - - 2:09.217 13:45.474
6 14:06:12 42.387 - - 2:10.759 15:56.233
7 14:08:22 41.826 - - 2:09.789 18:06.022
8 14:10:32 41.368 - - 2:09.501 20:15.523
9 14:12:41 41.560 - - 2:09.411 22:24.934
10 14:14:51 41.425 - . 2:09.861 24:34.795
11 14:17:07 42.087 - 2 PitIn 26:50.754
No. 2, #), Pos. 6
1 13:54:52 2:53431 - - 2:09.967 4:36.358
2 13:57:02 41.614 - - 2:10.048 6:46.406
3 13:59:12 41.554 - - 2:09.856 8:56.262
4 14:01:38 44.098 . - PitIn 11:21.728
5 14:08:11 5:05.317 - - 6:33.664 17:55.392
6 14:10:21 [a1266 - - 2:09.415 20:04.807
7 14:12:31 41.592 - - 2:09.703 22:14.510
8 14:14:46 42.835 - - Pit In 24:30.342
No. 66, R, Pos. 7
1 13:56:01 3.00.025 - - 2:11.477 5:44.505
2 13:58:11 41.816 . - 2:10.342 7:54.847
3 14:00:21 (7B ]- - 2:09.697 10:04.544
4 14:02:30 41.931 - - 2:09.697 12:14.241
5 14:04:47 41.827 - - PitIn 14:31.382
6 14:08:30 2:12.052 - - 3:42.279 18:13.661
7 14:10:48 47.380 - - Pit In 20:31.751
8 14:16:17 3:59.127 - - 5:29.241 26:00.992
9 14:18:37 41.913 - - PitIn 28:20.573
No. 33, #3LHf, Pos. 8
1 13:57:37 4:01.595 - - 3:08.884 7:20.834
2 13:50:52 43.452 - - 2:15.189 9:36.023
3 14:02:03 42.247 - - 2:10.754 11:46.777
4 14:04:13 41.490 - - 2:10.041 13:56.818
5 14:06:23 41.583 - - 2:10.343 16:07.161
6 14:08:36 41.719 . - Pit In 18:20.434
7 14:12:26 2:20.506 - - 3:49.476 22:09.910
8 14:14:37 41.848 . - 2:10.704 24:20.614
9 14:16:46 [a1389 - - 2:09.805 26:30.419
10 14:18:57 41.489 - - 2:10.520 28:40.939
11 14:21:07 41,696 - - 2:10.218 30:51.157
- 14:23:20 41.975 - - PitIn 33:04.295
No. 18, # L, Pos. 9
1 13:55:22 303071 . - - 2:14.929 5:06.077
2 13:57:36 43.961 - - 2:14.072 7:20.149
3 13:59:52 45.396 - - 2:15.430 9:35.579
4 14:02:07 42.401 = - 2:15.699 11:51.278

S EX-£ }Q/} REMBERR:
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2018 KIRIETE i o E b5 FMARTE 58 ol BRIBEE R REY

17 - 20 May 2018

H & B E R R R EMN BRig E PR #EF 1% (4.308 km)|
H—T B Lap by la
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 18, 8 L7, Pos. 9
5 14:04:18 42.021 . 5 2:11.174 14:02.452
6 14:06:34 41.976 3 5 PitIn 16:18.351
7 14:10:09 2:05.990 - . 3:34.331 19:52.682
8 14:12:19 41.661 B s 2:09.956 22:02.638
9 14:14:30 42.370 7 - 2:11.041 24:13.679
10 14:16:40 41.627 . = 2:10.282 26:23.961
11 14:18:50 - s 2:10.090 28:34.051
12 14:21:04 41.844 . = 2:13.723 30:47.774
. 14:23:16 41.564 - = PitIn 33:00.383
No. 4, 5K#F, Pos. 10
1 13:54:53 2:57.500 - - 2:10.186 4:37.281
2 13:57:04 41.408 = = 2:10.307 6:47.588
3 13:59:14 41.486 . E 2:10.154 8:57.742
4 14:01:24 41.691 . = 2:10.009 11:07.751
5 14:03:40 41.509 e : PitIn 13:24.024
6 14:10:49 5:39.791 - 5 7:09.148 20:33.172
7 14:13:00 41.933 : = 2:10.515 22:43.687
8 14:15:13 42.242 - R Pit In 24:56.559
No. 3, XB{R4E, Pos. 11
1 13:57:55 6:08.982 - 5 5:23.294 7:39.155
2 14:00:06 41.984 . - 2:11.235 9:50.390
3 14:02:18 [a1633 - - Pit In 12:01.687
4 14:08:03 4:15.792 - = PitIn 17:46.829
5 14:14:08 434203 - 5 PitIn 23:51.764
6 14:19:07 3:20.915 - 2 4:58.848 28:50.612
7 14:21:17 41.935 . 2 2:10.818 31:01.430
= 14:23:31 42.808 . . PitIn 33:15.088
No. 11, 5B %, Pos. 12
1 13:55:24 2:58.288 - - 2:10.944 | 5:08.257
2 13:57:37 42.933 . 3 2:12.682 7:20.939
3 13:59:49 42528 5 E 2:11.636 9:32.575
4 14:02:00 42.148 = i 2:11.033 11:43.608
5 14:04:11 - - 2:11.232 13:54.840
6 14:06:33 45.960 - 3 PitIn 16:16.802
7 14:11:21 = - " 4:47.938 21:04.740
8 14:13:32 42.333 : - 2:11.154 23:15.894
9 14:15:43 42.129 . 5 2:11.181 25:27.075
10 14:17:54 42.173 > = 2:11.381 27:38.456
11 14:20:13 42219 . = PitIn 29:57.205
No. 16, E&358, Pos. 13
1 13:57:57 3:21.288 - % 2:17.370 7:41.020
2 14:00:12 43.605 % : 2:14.616 9:55.636
3 14:02:25 43.271 = s 2:13.842 12:09.478
4 14:04:39 42.982 & - 2:13.438 14:22.916
5 14:06:53 42.753 . & 2:14.109 16:37.025
6 14:09:06 42.855 s i 2:12.974 18:49.999
7 14:11:19 : = : 2:12.904 21:02.903

iJrBﬂ‘a’E”é‘:éA'/s RHEMBE RS
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B AR AR 2R o E AR

ERiEE PR3 F 1% (4.308 km'

F—T BHES Lap by laf
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 16, ££58, Pos. 13
u 14:13:31 42,519 - - 2:12.383 23:15.286
9 14:15:43 42.339 - - 2:11.597 25:26.883
10 14:17:55 43.131 : - 2:12.315 27:39.198
11 14:20:06 [a1855 - - 2:11.181 29:50.379
- 14:23:45 1:15.478 - - Pitin 33:28.871
No. 55, 2 #3, Pos. 14
1 13:54:56 2:58.936 - - 2:17.170 4:39.890
2 13:57:08 41.566 - - 2:11.831 6:51.721
3 13:59:28 [aTee - - PitIn 9:12.079
4 14:04:59 T [ - 5:31.168 14:43.247
5 14:07:12 41.452 - - 2:12.925 16:56.172
6 14:09:28 41.769 . - 2:16.001 19:12.173
7 14:11:44 41.790 = - 2:15.422 21:27.595
8 14:13:58 46.421 . - 2:14.059 23:41.654
9 14:16:11 41.593 . - 2:13.269 25:54.923
10 14:18:35 41.574 e - Pit In 28:18.808
11 14:21:49 1146335 - - 3:14.040 31:32.848
- 14:24:04 41.321 - - PitIn 33:48.394
No. 9, EJ 4, Pos. 15
1 13:56:18 3:06.944 - - 2:15.586 6:02.389
2 13:58:31 42.203 - - 2:12.153 8:14.542
3 14:00:44 42.736 - - 2:13.717 10:28.259
4 14:02:58 42.959 - - 2:13.722 12:41.981
5 14:05:11 43.071 - - 2:13.384 14:55.365
6 14:07:24 42.800 - - 2:12.966 17:08.331
7 14:09:37 42.897 . - 2:12.638 19:20.969
8 14:11:50 42.798 - - 2:13.018 21:33.987
9 14:14:03 42.911 - - 2:12.884 23:46.871
10 14:16:19 42.697 - - 2:16.109 26:02.980
11 14:18:33 [2356 - - 2:13.679 28:16.659
12 14:20:45 42.439 < - 2:12.648 30:29.307
- 14:23:09 42.491 - - PitIn 32:52.528
No. 12, JJZ &, Pos. 16
1 13:55:59 3:12.802 - - PitIn 5:42.556
2 13:59:31 2:00453 - - 3:32.531 9:15.087
3 14:01:46 43.611 - - 2:14.688 11:29.775
4 14:04:00 43.487 - - 2:14.329 13:44.104
5 14:06:15 44.380 ? - 2:14.430 15:58.534
6 14:08:27 42.759 - - 2:12.596 18:11.130
T 14:10:40 42.980 . - 2:12.756 20:23.886
8 14:12:52 [2587____]- R 2:12.367 22:36.253
9 14:15:04 42.911 - - 2:12.166_____ |  24:48.419
10 14:17:25 43.627 : - Pitin 27:08.807
No. 8, & T3, Pos. 17
- - 1:05.823 - - - .
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